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XXX MPM Sveti Nikola - 2021
Niš, 18- - 19-12-2021

Event 29 Men, 200m Freestyle Open
19-Dec-21 - 11:58 Results Prelim
Rekord Mitinga (Records Meets) 1:52.04 NIKOLIC, Uros SRB Nis 20-Dec-15
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

A (Open)

1. NIKOLIC, Uros 96 Vojvodina 1:57.89 647 Q
50m: 28.46 28.46 100m: 58.53 30.07 150m: 1:29.61 31.08 200m: 1:57.89 28.28

2. RATKOV, Nikola 99 Radnicki 1969 2:01.18 596 Q
50m: 28.36 28.36 100m: 59.53 31.17 150m: 1:30.80 31.27 200m: 2:01.18 30.38

3. DERKOSKI, Filip 00 SWC Orion 2:01.54 591 Q
50m: 28.35 28.35 100m: 59.04 30.69 150m: 1:30.37 31.33 200m: 2:01.54 31.17

4. STOJANOSKI, Andrej 94 PK Skopje 2:03.03 569 Q
50m: 28.14 28.14 100m: 59.20 31.06 150m: 1:31.16 31.96 200m: 2:03.03 31.87

5. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 2:03.26 566 Q
100m: 1:00.28 1:00.28 150m: 1:19.96 19.68 200m: 2:03.26 43.30

6. MILUTINOVIC, Jovan 05 Partizan 2:03.29 566 Q
50m: 28.03 28.03 100m: 59.11 31.08 150m: 1:31.29 32.18 200m: 2:03.29 32.00

7. RIKIC, Ejdan 04 Partizan 2:04.79 546 Q
50m: 28.66 28.66 100m: 59.92 31.26 150m: 1:32.73 32.81 200m: 2:04.79 32.06

8. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 05 PK Skopje 2:05.12 541 Q
50m: 28.74 28.74 100m: 1:00.55 31.81 150m: 1:32.68 32.13 200m: 2:05.12 32.44

9. ATANASOVSKI, Petar 05 PK Skopje 2:05.41 538 R
50m: 28.49 28.49 100m: 1:00.48 31.99 150m: 1:33.82 33.34 200m: 2:05.41 31.59

10. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 07 PK Skopje 2:07.29 514 R
50m: 28.75 28.75 100m: 1:01.24 32.49 150m: 1:34.42 33.18 200m: 2:07.29 32.87

11. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Partizan 2:08.04 505
50m: 29.05 29.05 100m: 1:00.73 31.68 150m: 1:34.96 34.23 200m: 2:08.04 33.08

12. MITIC, Petar 07 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 2:08.27 502
50m: 28.61 28.61 100m: 1:00.77 32.16 150m: 1:35.29 34.52 200m: 2:08.27 32.98

13. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 PK Skopje 2:10.54 477
50m: 29.64 29.64 100m: 1:03.22 33.58 150m: 1:36.81 33.59 200m: 2:10.54 33.73

14. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Nis 2005 2:10.94 472
50m: 29.78 29.78 100m: 1:02.99 33.21 150m: 1:38.06 35.07 200m: 2:10.94 32.88

15. YORDANOV, Georgi 06 Briz 2:11.22 469
50m: 28.97 28.97 100m: 1:02.52 33.55 150m: 1:37.34 34.82 200m: 2:11.22 33.88

16. DJUKIC, Luka 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:14.14 439
50m: 30.27 30.27 100m: 1:04.65 34.38 150m: 1:39.86 35.21 200m: 2:14.14 34.28

17. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:15.43 427
50m: 30.73 30.73 100m: 1:04.71 33.98 150m: 1:40.18 35.47 200m: 2:15.43 35.25

18. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 Neptun Skopje 2:16.76 414
50m: 30.63 30.63 100m: 1:05.29 34.66 150m: 1:41.32 36.03 200m: 2:16.76 35.44

19. NIKOLIC, Vuk 08 Sveti Nikola 2:17.47 408
50m: 30.18 30.18 100m: 1:06.15 35.97 150m: 1:42.75 36.60 200m: 2:17.47 34.72

20. CEKOV, Petar 08 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 2:21.09 377
50m: 31.90 31.90 100m: 1:08.71 36.81 150m: 1:45.76 37.05 200m: 2:21.09 35.33

21. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Partizan 2:22.78 364
50m: 43.16 43.16 100m: 1:08.57 25.41 150m: 1:46.65 38.08 200m: 2:22.78 36.13
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XXX MPM Sveti Nikola - 2021
Niš, 18- - 19-12-2021

Event 29, Men, 200m Freestyle, Prelim, A (Open)

Rank YB Time Pts

22. KLIFOV, Dimitar 05 SC Beta Sharks 2:23.92 355
100m: 1:08.09 1:08.09 200m: 2:23.92 1:15.83

23. DJORDJEVIC, Zeljko 06 Sveti Nikola 2:24.07 354
50m: 33.44 33.44 100m: 1:09.62 36.18 150m: 1:47.24 37.62 200m: 2:24.07 36.83

24. IVKOVIC, Vasilije 09 Nis 2005 2:24.15 354
50m: 32.92 32.92 100m: 1:09.88 36.96 150m: 1:47.16 37.28 200m: 2:24.15 36.99

25. MARINKOVIC, Vuk 09 Dubocica 2:24.19 353
50m: 31.15 31.15 100m: 1:08.37 37.22 150m: 1:47.12 38.75 200m: 2:24.19 37.07

26. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 2:24.39 352
50m: 31.63 31.63 100m: 1:08.02 36.39 150m: 1:47.22 39.20 200m: 2:24.39 37.17

27. BUGARINOVIC, Kosta 04 Sveti Nikola 2:26.77 335
50m: 33.89 33.89 100m: 1:11.29 37.40 150m: 1:49.15 37.86 200m: 2:26.77 37.62

28. POPOVSKI, Matej 07 PK Skopje 2:27.06 333
50m: 32.48 32.48 100m: 1:10.94 38.46 150m: 1:49.76 38.82 200m: 2:27.06 37.30

29. SIMOVIC, Oleg 11 11. April 2:27.86 328
50m: 32.80 32.80 100m: 1:11.66 38.86 150m: 1:51.09 39.43 200m: 2:27.86 36.77

30. KOCIC, Nikola 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:30.01 314
50m: 33.93 33.93 100m: 1:12.86 38.93 150m: 1:52.15 39.29 200m: 2:30.01 37.86

31. STOJMENOVIC, Marko 07 Dubocica 2:30.46 311
50m: 35.23 35.23 100m: 1:12.93 37.70 150m: 1:52.04 39.11 200m: 2:30.46 38.42

32. MANASIC, Aleksa 09 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 2:31.27 306
50m: 35.07 35.07 100m: 1:13.88 38.81 150m: 1:53.35 39.47 200m: 2:31.27 37.92

33. BUKLESKI, Viktor 10 PK Skopje 2:33.21 295
100m: 1:14.36 1:14.36 200m: 2:33.21 1:18.85

34. BRANKOVIC, Nikola 04 Sveti Sava 2:35.51 282
50m: 31.67 31.67 100m: 1:09.61 37.94 150m: 1:52.19 42.58 200m: 2:35.51 43.32

35. TRIPUNOSKI, Pavel 09 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 2:36.31 277
50m: 34.76 34.76 100m: 1:15.14 40.38 150m: 1:56.79 41.65 200m: 2:36.31 39.52

36. MALJANOVSKI ARNAUDOVSKI, Sergej09 Dubrava 2:36.75 275
50m: 34.69 34.69 100m: 1:14.98 40.29 150m: 1:57.20 42.22 200m: 2:36.75 39.55

37. ZIVKOVIC, Luka 09 Sveti Nikola 2:36.76 275
50m: 37.06 37.06 100m: 1:17.59 40.53 150m: 1:59.14 41.55 200m: 2:36.76 37.62

38. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 Dubocica 2:42.26 248
50m: 37.10 37.10 100m: 1:19.77 42.67 150m: 2:02.97 43.20 200m: 2:42.26 39.29

39. MISEVSKI, Andrej 09 Plivacki klup Oktopod 2:44.87 236
50m: 36.19 36.19 100m: 1:19.17 42.98 150m: 2:03.70 44.53 200m: 2:44.87 41.17

40. IVKOVIC, Danijel 10 Poseidon 2:45.49 234
50m: 39.07 39.07 100m: 1:24.25 45.18 150m: 2:06.47 42.22 200m: 2:45.49 39.02

41. PANCIC, Jovan 07 Sveti Sava 2:46.75 228
50m: 36.27 36.27 100m: 1:19.40 43.13 150m: 2:02.71 43.31 200m: 2:46.75 44.04

42. NACEVSKI, Gorazd 09 Plivacki Klub "Mladost" Skopje 2:48.40 222
50m: 37.81 37.81 100m: 1:21.15 43.34 150m: 2:06.02 44.87 200m: 2:48.40 42.38

43. SPASIC, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 2:54.44 199
50m: 41.46 41.46 100m: 1:28.53 47.07 150m: 2:14.06 45.53 200m: 2:54.44 40.38

44. VASIC, Trifun 10 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:57.12 190
100m: 1:28.09 1:28.09 200m: 2:57.12 1:29.03

45. GAPIC, Borjan 09 Plivacki klup Oktopod 3:25.24 122
100m: 1:33.52 1:33.52 150m: 2:30.97 57.45 200m: 3:25.24 54.27
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XXX MPM Sveti Nikola - 2021
Niš, 18- - 19-12-2021

Event 29, Men, 200m Freestyle, Prelim, A (Open)

Rank YB Time Pts

DNF PETKOVIC, Andrija 01 Naisus
50m: 27.10 27.10 100m: 59.19 32.09

B (2003-2004)

1. RIKIC, Ejdan 04 Partizan 2:04.79 546 Q
50m: 28.66 28.66 100m: 59.92 31.26 150m: 1:32.73 32.81 200m: 2:04.79 32.06

2. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Partizan 2:08.04 505
50m: 29.05 29.05 100m: 1:00.73 31.68 150m: 1:34.96 34.23 200m: 2:08.04 33.08

3. BUGARINOVIC, Kosta 04 Sveti Nikola 2:26.77 335
50m: 33.89 33.89 100m: 1:11.29 37.40 150m: 1:49.15 37.86 200m: 2:26.77 37.62

4. BRANKOVIC, Nikola 04 Sveti Sava 2:35.51 282
50m: 31.67 31.67 100m: 1:09.61 37.94 150m: 1:52.19 42.58 200m: 2:35.51 43.32

C (2005-2006)

1. MILUTINOVIC, Jovan 05 Partizan 2:03.29 566 Q
50m: 28.03 28.03 100m: 59.11 31.08 150m: 1:31.29 32.18 200m: 2:03.29 32.00

2. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 05 PK Skopje 2:05.12 541 Q
50m: 28.74 28.74 100m: 1:00.55 31.81 150m: 1:32.68 32.13 200m: 2:05.12 32.44

3. ATANASOVSKI, Petar 05 PK Skopje 2:05.41 538 R
50m: 28.49 28.49 100m: 1:00.48 31.99 150m: 1:33.82 33.34 200m: 2:05.41 31.59

4. YORDANOV, Georgi 06 Briz 2:11.22 469
50m: 28.97 28.97 100m: 1:02.52 33.55 150m: 1:37.34 34.82 200m: 2:11.22 33.88

5. DJUKIC, Luka 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:14.14 439
50m: 30.27 30.27 100m: 1:04.65 34.38 150m: 1:39.86 35.21 200m: 2:14.14 34.28

6. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:15.43 427
50m: 30.73 30.73 100m: 1:04.71 33.98 150m: 1:40.18 35.47 200m: 2:15.43 35.25

7. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 Neptun Skopje 2:16.76 414
50m: 30.63 30.63 100m: 1:05.29 34.66 150m: 1:41.32 36.03 200m: 2:16.76 35.44

8. KLIFOV, Dimitar 05 SC Beta Sharks 2:23.92 355
100m: 1:08.09 1:08.09 200m: 2:23.92 1:15.83

9. DJORDJEVIC, Zeljko 06 Sveti Nikola 2:24.07 354
50m: 33.44 33.44 100m: 1:09.62 36.18 150m: 1:47.24 37.62 200m: 2:24.07 36.83

D (2007-2008)

1. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 2:03.26 566 Q
100m: 1:00.28 1:00.28 150m: 1:19.96 19.68 200m: 2:03.26 43.30

2. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 07 PK Skopje 2:07.29 514 R
50m: 28.75 28.75 100m: 1:01.24 32.49 150m: 1:34.42 33.18 200m: 2:07.29 32.87

3. MITIC, Petar 07 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 2:08.27 502
50m: 28.61 28.61 100m: 1:00.77 32.16 150m: 1:35.29 34.52 200m: 2:08.27 32.98

4. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 PK Skopje 2:10.54 477
50m: 29.64 29.64 100m: 1:03.22 33.58 150m: 1:36.81 33.59 200m: 2:10.54 33.73

5. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Nis 2005 2:10.94 472
50m: 29.78 29.78 100m: 1:02.99 33.21 150m: 1:38.06 35.07 200m: 2:10.94 32.88

6. NIKOLIC, Vuk 08 Sveti Nikola 2:17.47 408
50m: 30.18 30.18 100m: 1:06.15 35.97 150m: 1:42.75 36.60 200m: 2:17.47 34.72
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XXX MPM Sveti Nikola - 2021
Niš, 18- - 19-12-2021

Event 29, Boys, 200m Freestyle, Prelim, D (2007-2008)

Rank YB Time Pts

7. CEKOV, Petar 08 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 2:21.09 377
50m: 31.90 31.90 100m: 1:08.71 36.81 150m: 1:45.76 37.05 200m: 2:21.09 35.33

8. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Partizan 2:22.78 364
50m: 43.16 43.16 100m: 1:08.57 25.41 150m: 1:46.65 38.08 200m: 2:22.78 36.13

9. POPOVSKI, Matej 07 PK Skopje 2:27.06 333
50m: 32.48 32.48 100m: 1:10.94 38.46 150m: 1:49.76 38.82 200m: 2:27.06 37.30

10. STOJMENOVIC, Marko 07 Dubocica 2:30.46 311
50m: 35.23 35.23 100m: 1:12.93 37.70 150m: 1:52.04 39.11 200m: 2:30.46 38.42

11. PANCIC, Jovan 07 Sveti Sava 2:46.75 228
50m: 36.27 36.27 100m: 1:19.40 43.13 150m: 2:02.71 43.31 200m: 2:46.75 44.04

E (2009 and younger)

1. IVKOVIC, Vasilije 09 Nis 2005 2:24.15 354
50m: 32.92 32.92 100m: 1:09.88 36.96 150m: 1:47.16 37.28 200m: 2:24.15 36.99

2. MARINKOVIC, Vuk 09 Dubocica 2:24.19 353
50m: 31.15 31.15 100m: 1:08.37 37.22 150m: 1:47.12 38.75 200m: 2:24.19 37.07

3. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 2:24.39 352
50m: 31.63 31.63 100m: 1:08.02 36.39 150m: 1:47.22 39.20 200m: 2:24.39 37.17

4. SIMOVIC, Oleg 11 11. April 2:27.86 328
50m: 32.80 32.80 100m: 1:11.66 38.86 150m: 1:51.09 39.43 200m: 2:27.86 36.77

5. KOCIC, Nikola 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:30.01 314
50m: 33.93 33.93 100m: 1:12.86 38.93 150m: 1:52.15 39.29 200m: 2:30.01 37.86

6. MANASIC, Aleksa 09 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 2:31.27 306
50m: 35.07 35.07 100m: 1:13.88 38.81 150m: 1:53.35 39.47 200m: 2:31.27 37.92

7. BUKLESKI, Viktor 10 PK Skopje 2:33.21 295
100m: 1:14.36 1:14.36 200m: 2:33.21 1:18.85

8. TRIPUNOSKI, Pavel 09 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 2:36.31 277
50m: 34.76 34.76 100m: 1:15.14 40.38 150m: 1:56.79 41.65 200m: 2:36.31 39.52

9. MALJANOVSKI ARNAUDOVSKI, Sergej09 Dubrava 2:36.75 275
50m: 34.69 34.69 100m: 1:14.98 40.29 150m: 1:57.20 42.22 200m: 2:36.75 39.55

10. ZIVKOVIC, Luka 09 Sveti Nikola 2:36.76 275
50m: 37.06 37.06 100m: 1:17.59 40.53 150m: 1:59.14 41.55 200m: 2:36.76 37.62

11. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 Dubocica 2:42.26 248
50m: 37.10 37.10 100m: 1:19.77 42.67 150m: 2:02.97 43.20 200m: 2:42.26 39.29

12. MISEVSKI, Andrej 09 Plivacki klup Oktopod 2:44.87 236
50m: 36.19 36.19 100m: 1:19.17 42.98 150m: 2:03.70 44.53 200m: 2:44.87 41.17

13. IVKOVIC, Danijel 10 Poseidon 2:45.49 234
50m: 39.07 39.07 100m: 1:24.25 45.18 150m: 2:06.47 42.22 200m: 2:45.49 39.02

14. NACEVSKI, Gorazd 09 Plivacki Klub "Mladost" Skopje 2:48.40 222
50m: 37.81 37.81 100m: 1:21.15 43.34 150m: 2:06.02 44.87 200m: 2:48.40 42.38

15. SPASIC, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 2:54.44 199
50m: 41.46 41.46 100m: 1:28.53 47.07 150m: 2:14.06 45.53 200m: 2:54.44 40.38

16. VASIC, Trifun 10 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:57.12 190
100m: 1:28.09 1:28.09 200m: 2:57.12 1:29.03

17. GAPIC, Borjan 09 Plivacki klup Oktopod 3:25.24 122
100m: 1:33.52 1:33.52 150m: 2:30.97 57.45 200m: 3:25.24 54.27
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